
1 1Bryan, Bob - Bryan, Mike

Cerretani, James - Zovko, Lovro47

Mirnyi, Max - Ram, Andy 5

14Fisher, Ashley - Kerr, Jordan57

49

WCLevine, Jesse - Sweeting, Ryan45

Kas, Christopher - Petzschner, Philipp43

13Parrott, Travis - Polasek, Filip41

Ljubicic, Ivan - Llodra, Michael39

WCOdesnik, Wayne - Shabaz, Michael37

Arnold Ker, Lucas - Mayer, Leonardo35

8Soares, Bruno - Ullyett, Kevin33

31 Benneteau, Julien - Chardy, Jeremy

29 Gicquel, Marc - Santoro, Fabrice

27 WCNguyen, Daniel - Sundling, J.T.

25 11Damm, Martin - Lindstedt, Robert

23 Koellerer, Daniel - Rochus, Christophe

21 Fognini, Fabio - Starace, Potito

Almagro, Nicolas - Ramirez Hidalgo, Ruben

4Dlouhy, Lukas - Paes, Leander

15 WCHarrison, Ryan - Van't Hof, Kaes

13 Bellucci, Thomaz - Daniel, Marcos

11 WCMartin, David - Young, Donald

9 9Kubot, Lukasz - Marach, Oliver

Garcia-Lopez, Guillermo - Rochus, Olivier

Hernandez, Oscar - Montanes, Albert

3 Pavel, Andrei - Tecau, Horia

5

7

63 Beck, Andreas - Greul, Simon

61 Golubev, Andrey - Istomin, Denis

59 Becker, Benjamin - Kunitsyn, Igor

55 Moser, Frank - Serra, Florent

53 Bolelli, Simone - Seppi, Andreas

51 Evans, Brendan - Kuznetsov, Alex WC

Seeded Players

Singles Results US Open - 560,  NY, U.S.A.

Grand Slam,  64-draw,  $9,756,000(USD)

 Tournament:  ATP

Outdoor,  Hard

31-Aug-2009

6-4 6-2       

Bhupathi, M - Knowles, M

6-4  3-6  7-6 (6)     

Dlouhy, L - Paes, L
17

19

2 Acasuso, Jose - Vassallo Arguello, Martin

4 Mahut, Nicolas - Mathieu, Paul-Henri

6 Ginepri, Robby - Jenkins, Scoville

8 Huss, Stephen - Hutchins, Ross

10 Friedl, Leos - Levinsky, Jaroslav

Kohlmann, Michael - Wassen, Rogier

14 Ball, Carsten - Guccione, Chris

16 Fyrstenberg, Mariusz - Matkowski, Marcin

18 Hanescu, Victor - Trifu, Gabriel

20 Gabashvili, Teymuraz - Tursunov, Dmitry

22 Knowle, Julian - Melzer, Jurgen

24 Melo, Marcelo - Sa, Andre

26 Prieto, Sebastian - Roitman, Sergio

28 Gonzalez, Maximo - Monaco, Juan

30 Skoch, David - Zelenay, Igor

32 Moodie, Wesley - Norman, Dick

34 Coetzee, Jeff - Erlich, Jonathan

36 Chela, Juan Ignacio - Cuevas, Pablo

38 Isner, John - Querrey, Sam

40 Aspelin, Simon - Hanley, Paul

42 Lu, Yen-Hsun - Sela, Dudi

44 Granollers, Marcel - Robredo, Tommy

46 Brunstrom, Johan - Rojer, Jean-Julien

48 Bhupathi, Mahesh - Knowles, Mark

50 Butorac, Eric - Lipsky, Scott

52 Vemic, Dusan - Zverev, Mischa

54 Peya, Alexander - Stakhovsky, Sergiy

56 Cermak, Frantisek - Mertinak, Michal

58 De Voest, Rik - Ram, Rajeev

60 Kendrick, Robert - Tipsarevic, Janko

62 Nieminen, Jarkko - Qureshi, Aisam-Ul-Haq

64 Nestor, Daniel - Zimonjic, Nenad

12

Bryan, B - Bryan, M

6-3  6-4        

4-6  7-6 (11) 6-4      

Nieminen, J - Qureshi, A

6-3  6-4        

Kendrick, R - Tipsarevic, J

De Voest, R - Ram, R

7-6(4) 6-4       

Hernandez, O - Montanes, A

6-4  1-6  6-1      

Friedl, L - Levinsky, J

3-6 6-4 6-3     

Garcia-Lopez, G - Rochus, O

2-6 6-4 6-4     

7-6(11) 7-6(4)       

Dlouhy, L - Paes, L

6-3  6-7 (10) 7-5      

Harrison, R - Van't Hof, K

6-3  6-4        

Ball, C - Guccione, C

7-6(3) 4-6 6-4     

Kohlmann, M - Wassen, R

Gicquel, M - Santoro, F

6-4  6-7 (4) 6-4      

Granollers, M - Robredo, T

6-4  7-5        

Levine, J - Sweeting, R

7-6(2) 6-3       

Ljubicic, I - Llodra, M

4-6  6-3  6-4      

Moodie, W - Norman, D

6-4 7-5       

3-6 6-2 6-1     

Damm, M - Lindstedt, R

Melo, M - Sa, A

6-1 7-6(7)       

Almagro, N - Ramirez Hidalgo, R

2-6  6-3  6-3      

7-5 6-2       

Gonzalez, M - Monaco, J

Isner, J - Querrey, S

6-3 6-4       

Lu, Y - Sela, D

3-6 7-6(2) 6-2     

Mirnyi, M - Ram, A

6-3  6-1        

Bolelli, S - Seppi, A

6-3 3-6 6-3     

Knowle, J - Melzer, J

6-3  6-4        

Soares, B - Ullyett, K

3-6  6-3  6-4      

Bhupathi, M - Knowles, M

6-3 6-4       

Nestor, D - Zimonjic, N
6-3  7-5        

Vemic, D - Zverev, M

7-6 (6) 7-5        

Cermak, F - Mertinak, M

6-4 6-1       

Chela, J - Cuevas, P

4-6  6-4  6-2      

6-3  6-4        

Pavel, A - Tecau, H

Friedl, L - Levinsky, J

7-6(3) 4-6 6-1     

Knowle, J - Melzer, J

5-7 6-4 6-4     

Moodie, W - Norman, D

7-6 (5) 7-6 (4)       

Ljubicic, I - Llodra, M

3-6  7-6 (12) 6-2      

Lu, Y - Sela, D

W/O

Bhupathi, M - Knowles, M

7-5 6-2       

Bryan, B - Bryan, M

7-6(3) 6-7(5) 6-2     

Bolelli, S - Seppi, A

7-5 3-6 6-1     

Mirnyi, M - Ram, A

1-6 6-3 6-3     

Chela, J - Cuevas, P

6-2  6-3        

Dlouhy, L - Paes, L

6-3 6-3       

Garcia-Lopez, G - Rochus, O

6-7(5) 7-5 6-2     

Ball, C - Guccione, C

6-2 6-4       

Damm, M - Lindstedt, R

7-6(2) 6-3       

7-6(5) 6-3       

Nestor, D - Zimonjic, N

6-2 6-1       

Ball, C - Guccione, C

Dlouhy, L - Paes, L

7-5 6-4       

Moodie, W - Norman, D

6-7 (4) 7-6 (2) 7-6 (5)     

7-5  2-6  6-3      

Ljubicic, I - Llodra, M

Bhupathi, M - Knowles, M

6-4 6-4       

7-6 (5) 6-7 (8) 6-2      

Mirnyi, M - Ram, A

6-2  5-7  6-4      

Nestor, D - Zimonjic, N

Bryan, B - Bryan, M

7-5 6-3       

6-4 7-6(2)       

Bhupathi, M - Knowles, M

6-4 4-6 7-6(4)     

6-7(4) 6-4 6-0     

Mirnyi, M - Ram, A

6-3 5-7 6-4     

Dlouhy, L - Paes, L

Bryan, B - Bryan, M

6-2  4-6  7-5      

Kendrick, R - Tipsarevic, J

WC

15

AL

6

16

7

12

3

10

AL

2

1. Bryan, Bob - Bryan, Mike

2. Nestor, Daniel - Zimonjic, Nenad

3. Bhupathi, Mahesh - Knowles, Mark

4. Dlouhy, Lukas - Paes, Leander

5. Mirnyi, Max - Ram, Andy

6. Fyrstenberg, Mariusz - Matkowski, Marcin

7. Moodie, Wesley - Norman, Dick

9. Kubot, Lukasz - Marach, Oliver

11. Damm, Martin - Lindstedt, Robert

12. Aspelin, Simon - Hanley, Paul

13. Parrott, Travis - Polasek, Filip

14. Fisher, Ashley - Kerr, Jordan

15. Huss, Stephen - Hutchins, Ross

10. Cermak, Frantisek - Mertinak, Michal

8. Soares, Bruno - Ullyett, Kevin

Dlouhy, L - Paes, L

3-6  6-3  6-2      

Winner

16. Melo, Marcelo - Sa, Andre


